Tropical cyclone nomenclature

Tropical depressions
Tropical storms
Hurricane 1
Hurricane 2
Hurricane 3

Hurricane 4
Hurricane 5

knots

<34
>34
>64
>83
>96

>114
>135

mph

<40
>40
>T4

>111

>131
>155

No real damage to buildings.

Some structural damage to
small residences and utility
buildings.



