Tropical cyclone nomenclature

	knots	mph	
Tropical depressions	<34	< 40	
Tropical storms	>34	>40	
Hurricane 1	>64	>74	No real damage to buildings.
Hurricane 2	>83		
Hurricane 3	>96	>111	Some structural damage to small residences and utility buildings.
Hurricane 4	>114	>131	_
Hurricane 5	>135	>155	